



\$~34.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 17196/2024 & CM APPL. 73095/2024**
TOLL GLOBAL FORWARDING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Kamal Sawhney, Mr. Arun
Bhadauria and Mr. Nishank
Vashishtha, Advs.

versus

DISPUTE RESOLUTION PANEL 1 & ORS.

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TUSHAR RAO GEDELA

ORDER
20.12.2024

%

1. The matter cannot be taken up due to paucity of time.
2. List on 24.03.2025.
3. Interim order, if any, to continue.

VIBHU BAKHRU, ACJ

TUSHAR RAO GEDELA, J

DECEMBER 20, 2024

N.Khanna